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Ratchet ring spanner

25GK
Q_' EA d = = Art.No.

GTIN

Model
Label. Ratchet ring spanner size 8 x 12mm L.255mm

Description. * angled
e extra long

41180812

4018754138258

25 GK 8X12
RATSCHENRINGSCHLUESSEL

« for hard-to-reach heater plugs (e.g. BMW, Mercedes-Benz, Peugeot, Renault, Seat,

VW/Audi)

e size 8 mm for contact rail bolts, size 12 mm for diesel heater plugs

e chrome plated

Advantages.

Angled 15°

Technical Attributes.

Lénge mm (1) 255 mm
Size [mm] 8x 12 mm
Size 1 [mm] 8 mm
Size 2 [mm] 12 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hohe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

255

20

22

270

20

22
41180812
156 g
0,164
0,000
0,006
4018754138258
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Numbers of content units 1
per order units

Country of origin OHNE
Region of origin Auslandischer Ursprung
Customs tariff no. 82041100
Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
41180812 25 GK 8X12 Ratchet ring spanner size 8 x 12mm 4018754138258

RATSCHENRINGSCHLUESSEL L.255mm

GTIN-Code.

470 258“

187547138
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